
Bands
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Theme Type Date Day Time Location
Memorial Weekend 5/25/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Champions 6/1/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Kid's Choice 6/8/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Father's Day Weekend 6/15/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Family Fun Fest 6/22/2024 Saturday 7-10pm REC 1
Mardi Gras 6/29/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Fourth of July 7/6/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Oldies 7/13/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Casino Weekend 7/20/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Christmas in July 7/27/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Disney 8/3/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Strawberry Park Block Party 8/10/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Pirates Weekend 8/17/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Strawberry Park Got Talent 8/24/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Labor Day Weekend 8/31/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Glow in  the Dark Halloween 9/7/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Cobwebs & Spiders 9/14/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Little Pumpkin Halloween 9/21/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Halloween Ghost Bash 9/28/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Spooktacular 10/5/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP
Haunted Columbus Day 10/12/2024 Saturday 7-10pm AMP

Wild Nights
Branded
Cartune Heroes
Heartland
Katie Perkins
Red Light
American Honey
Diva and the Playboys
Fake Experience
Don't Tell Lisa
Never Enuff
American Honey
Katie Perkins
Heartland
Rock Candy
Tama Girard
Branded
Wild Nights
Fake Experience
XS
to be determined


